
Gallop Intelligent Project Lifecycle Management covers all aspects of Project Bid cost and 

revenue planning, resource planning, project scheduling, contract execution and change 

order management, revenue compliance, reporting, and forecasting. The solution combines 

the power of S/4HANA digital core, SAP Cloud platform, and integrates SAP solutions 

portfolio and best of breed partner solutions.

PURPOSE

Intelligent Project

Lifecycle Management

Scope Small Medium Large

Digital Core - SAP S/4HANA (On-Prem / STE)

Project Lifecycle Management - Pre-build Scenarios

Time and Material

Fixed Price Periodic (Maintenance)

Fixed Price Milestone (Percentage of Completion)

Cost Plus Fee with NTE Clause

Down Payments

Progress Payments

Fiori Launchpad & Apps

SAP Cloud Platform

SAP Analytics Cloud and Predictive Analytics

SAC live integration with S/4HANA

SAC live integration, embedded in S/4HANA for a seamless experience 

SAP Leonardo APIs for Predictive Analytics

Excel Live Connections (with offline capability)

1 Workbook

2 or more workbooks

Services Price

Timeline

People Engagement SAP SuccessFactors

Employee Central

On-boarding

Recruitment Management

Performance and Talent Management

LiveHire (SAP Partner) 

Services Price

Timeline

Spend Management SAP Ariba

Procure-to-Pay

Guided Buying and Spot Buy 

Supplier Enablement

Catalog Enablement

Commerce Automation

Contract Compliance

Services Price

Timeline

Intelligent Technologies iRPA + Conversational AI + AI/ML Apps

Engagement Creation (Conversational AI)

Billing Assistant (Conversational AI + 1 RPA Bot)

Voice enabled with Alexa integration

SAP Cash Application AI/ML

Services Price

Timeline

Egnyte Content Collaboration & Protection (GDPR )

A single source of truth for unstructured data across your SAP applications

Egnyte Business Platform (per user/month) CONNECT plus Protect

Package Size

$450K

150 days

$650K

180 days

$850K

270 days

$150K

90 days

$210K

150 days

$300K

210 days

$159K

120 days

$189K

150 days

$249K

180 days

$75K

60

$180K

90

$250K

120

5 to 25

$8/month

25 to 100

*

100 or more

*

Employees

200

Up to 6

200-500

Up to 12

Unlimited

Unlimited



Intelligent Enterprise

Package

Unified 

Integration

Ariba

SuccessFactors

DMS

Intelligent 

Technologies

SAP Analytics      

Cloud

AI & ML

Conversational AI

Digital Core

SAP S/4HANA

Harmonized 

Experience

Fiori Launchpad

Fiori Apps

Digital 

Platform

SAP Cloud 

Platform

Excel Live 

Connections

LiveHire

Business Benefits

360  view on all aspects of a project

Seamless integration for project, resource, and contingent labor planning/execution

Embedded analytics with automated project forecasting
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