

SAP® Qualified

Partner-Packaged Solution for the Intelligent Enterprise

GALEOP Intelligent Project Lifecycle Management

PURPOSE

Gallop Intelligent Project Lifecycle Management covers all aspects of Project Bid cost and revenue planning, resource planning, project scheduling, contract execution and change order management, revenue compliance, reporting, and forecasting. The solution combines the power of S/4HANA digital core, SAP Cloud platform, and integrates SAP solutions portfolio and best of breed partner solutions.

Package Size

Scope	Small	Medium	Large
Digital Core - SAP S/4HANA (On-Prem / STE) Project Lifecycle Management - Pre-build Scenarios			
Time and Material	✓	✓	✓
Fixed Price Periodic (Maintenance)	· /		/
Fixed Price Milestone (Percentage of Completion)	· /	· /	/
Cost Plus Fee with NTE Clause			
Down Payments		· /	· /
Progress Payments		,	· /
Fiori Launchpad & Apps	_	/	
SAP Cloud Platform	·	· /	· /
SAP Analytics Cloud and Predictive Analytics		•	
SAC live integration with S/4HANA	✓	/	/
SAC live integration, embedded in S/4HANA for a seamless experience	·		
SAP Leonardo APIs for Predictive Analytics		V	
Excel Live Connections (with offline capability)			
1 Workbook	✓	/	✓
2 or more workbooks	·	· /	/
Services Price	\$450K	\$650K	\$850K
Timeline	150 days	180 days	270 days
People Engagement SAP SuccessFactors	100 days	roo dayo	270 dayo
Employee Central	~	/	
On-boarding	Y	/	Y
Recruitment Management		Y	· · ·
Performance and Talent Management			v
•			Y
LiveHire (SAP Partner) Services Price	\$150K	\$210K	\$300K
	90 days	52 TUR 150 days	210 days
Timeline	90 days	150 days	210 days
Spend Management SAP Ariba			
Procure-to-Pay	~	/	
Guided Buying and Spot Buy	✓ 200	000 500	Undirector of
Supplier Enablement	200	200-500	Unlimited
Catalog Enablement	Up to 6	Up to 12	Unlimited
Commerce Automation			✓
Contract Compliance			✓
Services Price	\$159K	\$189K	\$249K
Timeline	120 days	150 days	180 days
Intelligent Technologies iRPA + Conversational AI + AI/ML Apps			
Engagement Creation (Conversational AI)	✓	✓	Y
Billing Assistant (Conversational AI + 1 RPA Bot)	✓	✓	~
Voice enabled with Alexa integration		✓	✓
SAP Cash Application AI/ML			✓
Services Price	\$75K	\$180K	\$250K
Timeline	60	90	120
Egnyte Content Collaboration & Protection (GDPR)			
A single source of truth for unstructured data across your SAP applications		Employees	
Egnyte Business Platform (per user/month) CONNECT plus Protect	5 to 25	25 to 100	100 or more
	\$8/month	*	*





